Composite Composite Composite Composite
spasticity weakness selectivity pROM
Composite spasticity
UCP Composite weakness -0.39*
Composite selectivity -0.41* . 0.83*
Composite pROM 0.46*
Composite spasticity
bCP Composite weakrye_ss -0.57*
Composite selectivity -0.60* - 0.90
Composite pROM 0.53*




Joint spasticity

Hip

scores
Knee Ankle

Joint weakness

Hip

scores
Knee Ankle

Joint selectivity
scores

Hip Knee Ankle

Joint pPROM
scores
Hip Knee Ankle

Joint spasticity scores
Hip

Knee

Ankle

Joint weakness scores
Hip

Knee

Ankle

Joint selectivity scores
Hip

Knee

Ankle

Joint pPROM scores
Hip

Knee

Ankle

0.31*

0.32*

0.36*

0.52*

0.35*

0.32*

0.37*

0.50*
0.39*

0.51*
0.30*
0.34*

0.53*

0.36*

0.53* 0.51*

0.33*

0.47* [0:90%"| 0.38* 0.48*

0.30*

0.30*




Joint spasticity scores

Joint weakness scores

Joint selectivity scores

Joint pPROM scores

Hip Knee Ankle Hip Knee Ankle Hip Knee Ankle Hip Knee Ankle
Joint spasticity scores
Hip
Knee 0.54*
Ankle 0.32* 0.44*
Joint weakness scores
Hip 0.34* 0.46*
Knee 0.39* 0.52* 0.76*
Ankle 0.36* 0.54* 0.73* 0.75*
Joint selectivity scores
Hip 0.34* 0.45* 0.76* 0.72* 0.66*
Knee 0.43* 0.58* -0.30* 0.67* 0.77* 0.70* 0.76*
Ankle 0.34* 0.56* -0.36* 0.69* 0.71* 0.90* | 0.69*  0.74*
Joint pPROM scores
Hip 0.68* 0.35* -0.31*
Knee 0.30* 0.44*

Ankle




