		Composite spasticity	Composite weakness	Composite selectivity	Composite pROM
	Composite spasticity				
	Composite weakness	-0.39*			
JCP	Composite selectivity	-0.41*	0.83*		
	Composite pROM	0.46*			
	Composite spasticity				
OCP	Composite weakness	-0.57*			
	Composite selectivity	-0.60*	0.90*		
	Composite pROM	0.53*		•	

	Joint spasticity scores			Joint weakness scores			Joint selectivity scores			Joint pROM scores		
	Hip	Knee	Ankle	Hip	Knee	Ankle	Hip	Knee	Ankle	Hip	Knee	
Joint spasticity scores	•			•			•					
Hip												
Knee	0.31*											
Ankle												
Joint weakness scores												
Hip												
Knee	0.32*			0.50*								
Ankle		0.35*		0.39*	0.53*							
Joint selectivity scores												
Hip				0.51*		0.36*						
Knee	0.36*	0.32*		0.30*	0.53*	0.51*	0.33*					
Ankle				0.34*	0.47*	0.90*	0.38*	0.48*				
Joint pROM scores												
Hip	0.52*							0.30*				
Knee		0.37*										
Ankle											0.30*	

	Joint spasticity scores			Joint weakness scores			Joint selectivity scores			Joint pROM scores		
	Hip	• •	Ankle	Hip	Knee	Ankle	Hip	Knee	Ankle	Hip	Knee	Ankl
Joint spasticity scores												
Hip												
Knee	0.54*											
Ankle	0.32*	0.44*										
Joint weakness scores												
Hip	0.34*	0.46*										
Knee	0.39*	0.52*		0.76*								
Ankle	0.36*	0.54*		0.73*	0.75*							
Joint selectivity scores						-						
Hip	0.34*	0.45*		0.76*	0.72*	0.66*						
Knee	0.43*	0.58*	-0.30*	0.67*	0.77*	0.70*	0.76*					
Ankle	0.34*	0.56*	-0.36*	0.69*	0.71*	0.90*	0.69*	0.74*				
Joint pROM scores												
Hip	0.68*	0.35*						-0.31*				
Knee	0.30*	0.44*										
Ankle			_									